4/4/2018 Bursa LINK

Designation

General Announcement for PLC (v13)

RELEASED

Created by SYARIKAT TAKAFUL MALAYSIA BERHAD on 04 Apr 2018 at 3:07:23 PM

Submitted by SYARIKAT TAKAFUL MALAYSIA BERHAD on 04 Apr 2018 at

**Email Address** 

Size

Reference No. GA1-04042018-00039

CONTACT DETAIL

Contact Person

Attachment

No File Name

COMPANY INFORMATION SECTION				
Announcement Type	New Announcement Amended Announcement			
Company Name	SYARIKAT TAKAFUL MALAYSIA BERHAD			
Stock Name	TAKAFUL			
Stock Code	6139			
Board	Main Market			

**Contact No** 

SYARIKAT TAKAFUL MALAYSIA BERHAD			019-3161594	asri.yusoff@takaful-malaysia.com.my		
MAIN						
Туре	Announcement					
Subject	OTHERS					
Description	FOREIGN OWNERSHIP IN SYARIKAT TAKAFUL MALAYSIA BERHAD ("THE COMPANY")					
Shareholder Approval	No					
Announcement Details/Table Section						
	the Company are held by for			ry shares representing 9.29% of the issued and paid- ed to be held by foreigners under the Company's		

Copyright © 2015 Bursa Malaysia Berhad 9.6.4. All rights reserved. Terms & Conditions of Use, Disclaimer and Linking Policy